ਦਫਤਰ ਪ੍ਰਿੰਸੀਪਲ, ਸਰਕਾਰੀ ਸ਼ਿਵਾਲਿਕ ਕਾਲਜ, ਨਯਾ ਨੰਗਲ-140126 Office of Principal, Govt. Shivalik College, Naya Nangal-140126

Statutory Declaration under the RTI Act, 2005

Section 4 (I) (b) RTI Act 2005 covers the statutory declaration of Govt. Shivalik College, Naya Nangal, Website: online.gcnayanangal.com

Govt. Shivalik College is approved by UGC, recognized by Govt. of Punjab Directorate of Higher Education, Punjab and Affiliated to the Punjabi University, Patiala. It runs as per the rules and regulations made by the State Government from time to time.

Particulars of Public Information Officers

S.NO.	NAME	DESIGNATION	CONTACT NO.	E-MAIL. IDs
1	SMT. SEEMA	P.I.O.	9815550680	gcnayanangal@gmail.com
2	SMT. DARSHAN KAUR	A.P.I.O.	8264856478	gcnayanangal@gmail.com

Director, Higher Education Department (C), Punjab is the appellate authority for all the Government Colleges of Punjab.

Principal
Principai
Govt Shivalik College
Nava Nangal-140126